Datasheet
Highly Accurate Air / Gas Velocity
Sensor for Industrial Applications
EE75
Datasheet EE75
v2.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE75

Datasheet EE75
v2.5 / Modification rights reserved  |  8
Ordering Example
EE75-T26A6HV30L400K10D2PA29SAL-20SAH120SBH20
Feature Code Description
Type T26 Remote Probe, pressure tight, 10 bar
Output A6 4 - 20 mA
Measuring Range HV30 0...40 m/s (0...8 000 ft/min)
Probe length L400 400 mm (15.75")
Probe cable length K10 10 m (32.8 ft)
Display D2 Display with backlight
Process connection PA29 G 1/2" ISO - cut-in fitting, Ø8 mm (0.31")
Electrical connection No code Cable glands
Output 1 measurand No code Temperature T [°C]
Output 1 scaling low SAL-20 -20 °C
Output 1 scaling high SAH120 120 °C
Output 2 measurand No code Air velocity v [m/s]
Output 2 scaling low No code 0 m/s
Output 2 scaling high SBH20 20 m/s
Medium No code Air
EE75-T2A6HV26L600E4MA21SAH2000MB90SBH2000FU2DC200
Feature Code Description
Type T2 Duct mount
Output A6 4 - 20 mA
Measuring Range HV26 0...10 m/s (0...2 000 ft/min)
Probe length L600 600 mm (23.62")
Probe cable length No code Not applicable
Display D2 Display with backlight
Electrical connection E4 1 x plug for power supply and outputs
Output 1 measurand MA21 Air velocity v [ft/min]
Output 1 scaling low No code 0 ft/min
Output 1 scaling high SAH2000 2000 ft/min
Output 2 measurand MB90 Volume flow V' [ft3/min]
Output 2 scaling low No code 0 ft3/min
Output 2 scaling high SBH2000 2000 ft3/min
Medium FU2 Nitrogen
Duct cross section DC200 200 inch2
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Korea Co., Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
Version v2.5 | 03-2023